Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Advanced Water Well Technologies Contract No. 2024-222
14394 E. Interstate Hwy 10 Contract: Adventure Camp Water Well Repair
Converse, TX 78109 Through Buyboard 672-22

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Change to include:
Add supplemental quote #20231205-DA1 to include Field Labor to Mobilize to Site, Pull Pump

Shop Labor to Disassemble and Inspect Pump and 3 Man Per Diem Per Day: $ 6,375.00
Original quote request approved by Court Order No. 2024-164-02-19

Adventure Camp Water Well Repair through Buyboard 672-22 $ 68,274.90
New Total Amount of Replacement $ 74,649.90

*Increase represent a 9.337% increase above the original total replacement

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. One (1) has been accepted and authorized on by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. , to be effective on .

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE— SIGNATURE

@thﬂ S)g 5%“ é L Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Namé@) (Print Name)

TITLE: %_@M_ga— TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: [i0l2p2¢

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-164-02-19

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. Summary Add supplemental quote
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. Summary

Change Order No. 3 Court Order No. Summary




